

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P. Nos.29643, 11255 and 17016 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4	28-01-2026	<u>TRR, J</u> At the request of learned counsel for both sides, list the case after one week. Meanwhile, the learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to file an affidavit as contemplated under Section 70A of the Unified Waqf Management, Empowerment, Efficiency and Development Act, 1995. TRR, J siva	