

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.Nos.29643, 11255 and 17016 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	30.04.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> Sri Shaik Khaja Basha, learned counsel appearing on behalf of Waqf Board, furnished proceedings dated 28.04.2026 and stated that Enquiry Officer has been appointed by the Board to conduct enquiry against the 4th respondent. Therefore, there shall be direction to the Enquiry Officer to complete the enquiry within a period of four weeks from today and submit a report to the Board. List these matters in the 3rd week of June, 2026. <u>TRR,J</u> KBN	

--	--	--	--